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Graham Arthur Gibson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode GU1 1DB

Date of birth February 1967
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TRAFALGAR INSURANCE LIMITED
ALLIANZ ENGINEERING INSPECTION
SERVICES LIMITED

ALLIANZ PENSION FUND TRUSTEES
LIMITED

SYLVANIA MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INSURANCE FRAUD BUREAU
THATCHAM RESEARCH

AGF INSURANCE LIMITED
AGF HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED
CLAIMS PORTAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Graham Arthur Gibson

Number
00096205
05441840

01088967

07547185

Number

08203205
00967763
00661294
01141570
07237927

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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915456707

915456707
57 Ladymead
Guildford
Surrey

British

App. Date Res. Date
03/02/2024
31/07/2021

09/03/2017

31/03/2014

Res. Date

07/03/2024
25/09/2024
10/10/2016

App. Date
10/01/2018
20/09/2012
04/01/2011
04/01/2011

20/09/2010 12/10/2015

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



